
GOVT. OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD, AJMER 
Corrigendum No. 2 

E Tender No. RRB-AII-Tender-CEN-03-2019 
  

Name of Work: RRBs- Engaging Exam Conducting 
Agency (ECA) to conduct Computer Based Tests (CBTs) 
and all related activities like processing of Results and 
Panels etc for Recruitment of various Ministerial and 
Isolated categories in Indian Railways notified in 
Centralized Employment Notification (CEN) 03/2019. 
The revised dates for pre-bid, online submission of 
Tender and opening of Technical Bids will be as under:  

  

Date & Time of Pre bid conference – 21.04.2020 @ 
15.30 Hrs at RRB, Ajmer. 
Last date & time of online submission of Tender - 
15.05.2020 at 15.00 Hrs.  
Date & time of opening of Technical bids - 15.05.2020 
at 15.30 Hrs.  
All other terms and conditions will remain the same. 
Corrigendum will be available at  IREPS portal i.e. 
www.ireps.gov.in 

Chairman/RRB/Ajmer 

 


